
Signature Authorities

Steven Jankowski
Morgan Weaver

Rhonda Walker

Year End Balance

GOVERNOR'S MANSION

Titles

Mansion Chef
Assistant to First Gentleman

Perform Reconciliation

$37,222.93



Mansion Account Deposits

Deposit Date Amount Re: Event Reimbursed by Source
07/18/11 $33,237.00 Office of State Treasurer Office of State Treasurer Month 13 FY 11
07/18/11 $700.00 Duke of Edinburgh Awards Reception Miss SC Scholarshi~ Organization Inc. Month 13 FY 11
08/12/11 $20,000.00 Office of State Treasurer (Rental Acct) Office of State Treasurer
08/18/11 $48.00 Reimbursement InV# 61411 06/14/11 The McGraw-Hili Companies
09/02/11 $1,350.00 Lace House Luncheon United Way Association of SC
10/11/11 $4,250.00 Gov Billfishing CuP Awards Reception Harry Hampton Memorial Wildlife Fund
10/21/11 $48.00 The McGraw-Hili Companies The McGraw-Hili Comeanies
10/21/11 $2,814.00 Clara Barton RecoQnition American National Red Cross
11/09/11 $20.00 Sam's Club Receipt Geoffr~ Sandifer
11/09/11 $50.00 LH Rental 10/25/11 Abascus PlanninQ GroL!2J.JE by CG, move fm GF to Com A
11/09/11 $28.83 Publix RecejQt Geoffr~ Sandifer
11/23/11 $20.51 Publix Recel2! Geoffr~ Sandifer
12/05/11 $20,815.52 Office of State Treasurer (State Appn) Office of State Treasurer
12/05/11 $40.25 Governor Nikki Haley Luncheon Governor Nikki Haley
12/05/11 $2,734.00 Columbia Urban League Reception Columbia Urban League
02/13/12 $2,032.50 SC Manufacturer's Alliance Reception SC Manufacturer's Alliance
02/13/12 $1,011.54 Arts Center of Coastal Carolina Dinner x2 Arts Center of Coastal Carolina
03/28/12 $5,500.00 Office of State Treasurer Office of State Treasurer
05/07/12 $8,815.00 Reimbursement Postage, Office Supplies Office of State Treasurer
05/15/12 $802.50 Mother of the Year Tea SC Mother's Committee
05/16/12 $1,650.00 SCFRWTea SC Federation of Republican Women
OS/24/12 $900.00 Carriage House Rent Steven Jankowski
06/15/12 $450.00 Steven Jankowski (Boylston Carriang Ho Steven Jankowski (Rent)
06/18/12 $832.16 Geoffrey Sandifer-Ethics Comm. Geoffr~ Sandifer

$108,149.81



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending July 2011
Date: 8/22/2011

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report $43,967.64

Deposits in Transit

Sub-Total
$43,967.64

I
ADJUSTMENTS

Check # Description Amount of Ck.
7/27/2011 8501 Publix $1,114.59

$1,114.59

Balance per Check-book
$42,853.05

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending August 2011
Date: 9/20/2011

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report
$56,346.78

D,£osits in Transit

Sub-Total
$56,346.78I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amountof Ck.8/30/2011 8508 The Fresh Market $46.998/30/2011 8521 Sam's Club $312.36

.

$359.35

Balance per Check-book
$55,987.43

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending September 2011
Date: 10/31/2011

Balance per Treasure~s Bank Report $49,037.87

Deposits in Transit

Sub-Total --'. $49,037.87
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

9/20/2011 8509 Publix $987.42
9/27/2011 8524 Publix $762.47
9/1512011 8529 The Fresh Markel $126.20
9/2712011 8533 US Foodservice $1,065.24

$2,941.33

Balance per Check-book $46,096.54

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending October 2011
Date: 11/21/2011

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Reoort $45,800.34

Deoosits in Transit

Sub-Total 545,800.34
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

10/12/2011 8542 The Fresh Market $84.24
10/19/2011 8544 Gusto limited $281.44
10/19/2011 8546 Publix $650.10
10/31/2011 8547 Publix $691.79
10/31/2011 8548 Palmetto Party Rentals $176.82
10/24/2011 8556 Sam's Club $258.53
10/26/2011 8561 Dick's SoortinQ Goods $2,251.27
10/31/2011 8562 The Fresh Market $56.62

$4,450.81

Balance""r Check-book $41,349.53

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending November 2011
Date: 12/14/2011

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report $33,582.47

Deposits in Transit

Sub.Tolal
$33,582.47

I
ADJUSTMENTS

Check # Description Amount of Ck.
11/17/2011 8574 Chef Works $171.9811/11/2011 8575 Publix $644.9611/22/2011 8576 The Fresh Market $129.0011/29/2011 8578 Lowe's $73.20

$1,019.14

Balance per Check-book $32,563.33

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending December 2011
Date: 1/25/2012

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Reoor! $47,405.21

Deoosits in Transit

Sub-Total $47,405.21

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

12/20/2011 8590 Publix $446.73
12/20/2011 8592 US Food Service $4,01948
12/28/2011 8593 Publix $37.80
12/29/2011 8594 US Food Service $19.26
12/29/2011 8595 Publix $1,066.38

$5,589.65

Balance Der Check-book $41,815.56

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending January 2012
Date: 3/5/2012

--l

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report $38,270.85

Deposits in Transit

Sub-Total $38,270.85
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

1/30/2012 8604 US Foods $1,492.74
1/30/2012 8605 Publix $647.29

$2,140.03

Balance per Check-book $36,130.82

I I

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending February 2012
Date: 4/2/2012

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report $35,340.02

Deposits in Transit

Sub.Tolal $35,340.02
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

2/16/2012 8615 Publix $96.95
2/24/2012 8616 Publix $571.01
2/29/2012 8617 FedEx $25.67
2/29/2012 8625 The Fresh Market $102.29
2/27/2012 8626 Sams $298.33

$1,094.25

Balance per Check-book $34,245.77

.

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending March 2012

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report 38,415.33

DeDDsitsin Transit

Sub-Total 38,415.33
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

3/13/2012 8622 Publix 189.41
3/27/2012 8629 Delbi Palace 1,303.45
3/18/2012 8632 FreshMarket 89.69
3/27/2012 8633 B G Lieberman 50.18
3/27/2012 8634 US Foods 1,709.84

.

Total outstandinq checks 3,342.57

Balance Der Check-book 35,072.76

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending April 2012

Balance per Treasurer's Bank Report 32,368.48

Deposits in Transit

Sub.Tolal 32,368.48
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

4/30/2012 8637 Sysco 675.33
4/30/2012 8638 Publix 156.98
4/30/2012 8648 International Gounnet Foods 18.92

Total outstandinQ checks 851.23

Balance per Check.book 31,517.25

Page 1



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending May 2012

Balance oer Treasurer's Bank Report 40,883.11

Deoosits in Transit

Sub-Total 40,883.11
I

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

5/22/2012 8662 Publix 368.81
5/29/2012 8665 SamsClub 423.55
5/29/2012 8666 Wal-Mart 74.12
5/30/2012 8667 Rivera 16.18
5/31/2012 8668 BiLo 42.36
5/31/2012 8669 SYSCO 102.41
5/31/2012 8670 Publix 139.59

Total outstanding checks 1,167.02

Balance De, Check-book 39,716.09



Governor's Mansion
Bank Reconciliation

Month Ending June 2012

Balance per Treasurer's Bank ReDor! 38,107.73

DeDosits in Transit

Sub-Total 38,107.73

ADJUSTMENTS
Check # Description Amount of Ck.

6/14/2012 8678 CVS 25.33
6/29/2012 8682 US Foods 199.25
6/28/2012 8685 CaroIina Cafe 67.25
6/29/2012 8686 Svsco 592.97

.

Total outstanding checks 884.80

Balance per Check-book 37,222.93



,~. .. JULY

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE RENTAL/MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL8483 Sam's Club 07/06/11 186.07 79.33 265.408484 Bed Bath & Beyond 07/08/11 8053 80.538487 The Fresh Market 07/10/11 306.30 306308490 Publix 07/08/11 715.50 47.35 762.858491 ECOLAB 07/08/11 469.39 469.398492 SySCOColumbia, LLC 07/08/11 256.16 256.168493 Publix 07/15/11 590.57 14.53 38.52 643.628494 SySCOColumbia, LLC 07/15/11 729.36 335.87 1,065.238495 The Fresh Market 07/11/11 35.52 35.528496 The Fresh Market 07/14/11 85.72 85.728497 Bed Bath & Beyond 07/25/11 72.66 72.668498 Humitech of SC 07/15/11 2500 25.008499 Sam's Club 07/25/11 3500 234.41 30.27 299.688501 Publix 07/27/11 1,056.92 41.62 16.05 1,114.59
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00JULY TOTAL 140.53 4,196.53 0.00 469.39 621.63 54.57 5,482.65



• •

MANSION

AUGUST

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8500 The Fresh Markel 08/04/11 240.31 240.31
8502 Publix 08/04/11 17.12 17.12
8503 Publix 08/08/11 4.24 988.95 993.19
8504 Sam's Club 08/08/11 211.80 28.38 240.18
8505 Bed Bath & Beyond 08/15/11 159.15 159.158506 The Fresh Market 08/16/11 68.02 68.028507 Publix 08/22/11 21.40 21.40
8508 The Fresh Market 08/30/11 46.99 46.998510 Svsco Columbia, LLC 08/08/11 792.66 122.87 915.53
8511 The Butcher Shop 08/08/11 184.75 184.75
8512 Publix 08/16/11 645.92 645.928513 Sysco Columbia, LLC 08/16/11 556.10 362.37 918.478514 Vacuum Center 08/16/11 166.81 166.818515 US Foodservice 08/16/11 1,459.87 1,459.878516 Humilech of SC 08/16/11 25.00 25.008519 Sam's Club 08/22/11 207.47 102.59 310.068520 Sam's Club 08/26/11 188.49 188.498521 Sam's Club 08/30/11 250.09 62.27 312.36

000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
000AUGUST TOTAL 29.24 5,605.94 0.00 0.00 1,192.93 85.51 6,913.62



MANSION

SEPTEMBER

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL8509 Publix 09/20/11 929.02 58.40 987.428517 Publix 09/08/11 2,442.28 105.81 2548.098518 The Butcher Shop 09/08/11 311.50 311.508522 US Foodservice 09/08/11 2,442.28 105.81 2548098523 Sysco Columbia 09/21/11 1024.66 1024.668524 Publix 09/27/11 753.95 8.52 762.478528 Phoenix Supplv Company 09/13/11 118.41 118.418529 The Fresh Market 09/15/11 126.20 126.208530 Sam's Club 09/20/11 380.54 380.548531 Sam's Club 09/13/11 256.81 117.25 374.068532 USPS 09/14/11 220.00 220.008533 US Foodservice 09/27/11 950.91 114.33 1,065.248540 Sam's Club 09/23/11 246.91 42.78 289698541 Sam's Club 09/27/11 244.90 59.86 304.768534 Columbia FlaQ & Banner 09/16/11 179.76 179.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000SEPTEMBER TOTAL 220.00 9,085.30 000 000 1,755.83 179.76 11,240.89



'.

MANSION

OCTOBER

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8525 Voided Check 10/12/11 0.00
8526 Gusto Limiled 10/12/11 411.26 411.26
8527 The Bulcher Shop 10/12/11 205.35 205.358535 R.L. Schreiber Inc 10/12/11 46.01 46.01
8538 U.S. Foodservice Inc 10/12/11 897.05 250.89 1147.94
8539 Svsco 10/12/11 1,715.31 1715.31
8542 Fresh Market 10/12/11 84.24 84.248543 Publix 10/12/11 753.56 10.02 763588544 Guslo Limited 10/19/11 281.44 281.448545 U.S. Foodservice Inc 10/19/11 1,820.96 25572 2076.688546 Publix 10/19/11 620.32 29.78 650.108547 Publix 10/31/11 652.74 39.05 691.798549 Sam's Club 10/18/11 289.76 224.58 514.348550 Bed Bath & Bevond 10/18/11 3808 24.99 63.078551 Palmetto Seafood Companv 10/21/11 69.75 69.758555 Sam's Club 10/24/11 249.09 26.73 275.828556 Sam's Club 10/24/11 212.45 46.08 258.538536 American Floral 10/03/11 84.90 84908537 Fresh Markel 10/11/11 34.19 34.198548 Palmetto Party Renlals 10/31/11 176.82 176.828561 Dick's Sportinq Goods 10/26/11 2251.27 2,251.278562 The Fresh Market 10/31/11 56.62 56.62

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00OCTOBER TOTAL 2,251.27 8,347.37 0.00 0.00 1,084.66 175.71 11,859.01



MANSION

NOVEMBER

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL8552 U.S. Foodservice 11/04/11 295.95 16307 459.028553 Publix 11/07/11 360.80 19.64 380.448554 Carolina Waffles of S.C. 11/08/11 90.95 90.958557 Sam's 11/02/11 110.75 110.758558 Publix 11/08/11 735.16 35.71 770.878559 Chef Works Inc. 11/08/11 70493 704.938560 Palmetto Seafood Company 11/22/11 64.81 64.818563 Sam's 11/22/11 318.76 142.62 461.388564 Publix 11/15/11 572.12 95.98 668.108565 R.L. Schrieber 11/15/11 106.98 106.988566 The Butcher Shop 11/15/11 204.95 204.958567 Sam's 11/10/11 180.19 180.198568 Bed Bath & Beyond 11/10/11 60.55 60.558569 Gourmet Sleuth Shoo 11/10/11 29.35 29.358570 The Fresh Market 11/14/11 67.81 67.818571 Columbia Bridal Assoc 11/15/11 1195.00 1,195.008572 Voided 11/15/11
0.008573 SySCO 11/17/11 865.40 235.45 1,100.858574 Chef Works Inc. 11/17/11 171.98 171988575 Publix 11/17/11 590.11 27.86 617.978575 Publix 11/11/11 26.99 26998576 The Fresh Market 11/22/11 10122 101.228576 The Fresh Market 11/22/11 27.78 27788578 Lowe's 11/29/11 73.20 73.208579 SysCO 11/17/11 1,084.30 145.17 1,229.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00NOVEMBER TOTAL 1,195.00 5,840.16 0.00 0.00 1,815.61 54.77 8,905.54



MANSION

DECEMBER

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL8577 Sam's Club 12/05/11 320.27 . 253.10 573.378580 US Foodservice 12/02/11 1,432.72 494.85 1927.578581 Publix 12/02/11 981.27 10.67 991.948582 Publix 12/09/11 801.40 801.408583 Sysco 12/09/11 2,871.61 2871.618584 Sam's Club 12/15/11 179.26 179268585 Sam's Club 12/07/11 185.35 185.358586 Sam's Club 12/08/11 135.25 135.258587 Sam's Club 12/12/11 240.21 240.218588 Mae Waller-Turner 12/20/11 790.50 790.508589 Palmetto Seafood Company 12/20/11 38.46 38.468590 Publix 12/20/11 404.62 42.11 446738591 USPS 12/09/11 1297 12.978592 US Foodservice 12/20/11 4,019.48 4,019.488593 Publix 12/28/11 37.80 37.808594 US Foodservice 12/29/11 19.26 19.268595 Publix 12/29/11 1,049.24 17.14 1,066.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
000
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00DECEMBER TOTAL 0.00 13,506.70 0.00 0.00 830.84 0.00 14,337.54



MANSION

JANUARY

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL8596 De Loache Flowers 01/09/12
40.93 40.938597 Publix 01/09/12 417.26 42.34 459.608598 Publix 01/18/12 645.88 7.59 653.478599 US Foods 01/18/12 328.32 233.10 561.428600 Phoenix 01/03/12 115.56 115.568601 Sam's Club 01/03/12 358.52 394.74 753.268602 US Postmaster 01/11/12 50.35

50.358603 The Fresh Market 01/03/12 101.54 101.548604 US Foods 01/30/12 1,492.74 1492.748605 Publix 01/30/12 536.30 11099 647.298612 Sam's Club 01/17/12 420.94 97.50 518.448613 Sam's Club 01/23/12 290.14 290.14
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00JANUARY TOTAL 50.35 4,490.10 0.00 0.00 1,001.82 142.47 5,684.74



MANSION

FEBRUARY

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD NTRTNM CLEANINC UPPLIE DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8606 Sam's 02/06/12 297.15 70,18 367,33
8607 Publix 02/06/12 217.68 7,18 224,86
8608 US Post Office 02/09/12 4500 45,00
8609 Publix 02/07/12 739,87 7,18 747,05
8610 US FoodService 02/07/12 1,098,94 109894
8611 Ecolab 02/07/12 520,96 52096
8614 Publix 02/03/12 137,33 137,33
8615 Publix 02/16/12 88,37 8,58 96.95
8616 Publix 02/24/12 526,91 44,10 571,01
8617 FedEx Office 02/29/12 25,67 25,67
8618 Sam's 02/13/12 249.71 104,61 354,32
8619 Publix 02/13/12 163,91 16391
8620 Sam's 02/14/12 37.98 113,10 151,08
8624 Michaels 02/27/12 24.06 24.06
8625 The Fresh Market 02/29/12 102,29 102.29
8626 Sam's 02/27/12 298,33 298.33
8627 Void 02/27/12 0,00
8628 Void 02/29/12 000

0,00
0.00

.
0,00

. 000
0,00
000
0,00
000
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00

FEBRUARY TOTAL 24,06 3,958.47 0.00 0,00 946,56 0,00 4,929.09



MANSION

MARCH

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8621 Publix 03/05/12 391.34 122.84 514.18
8622 Publix 03/13/12 189.41 189.41
8623 Sam's Club 03/21/12 223.10 48.32 271.42
8629 Delhi Palace 03/27/12 1,303.45 1303.45
8630 Sam's Club 03/07/12 376.56 118.08 494.64
8631 US Post Office 03/07/12 50.20 50.20
8632 The Fresh Market 03/18/12 89.69 89.69
8633 B & G Lieberman 03/27/12 50.18 50.18
8634 US Foods 03/27/12 1,310.78 399.06 1709.84

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
000
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MARCH TOTAL 5020 3,884.33 0.00 0.00 738.48 0.00 4,673.01



MANSION

APRIL

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8635 Svsco 04/19/12 662.72 143.58 806.30
8636 Publix 04/19/12 269.79 11.73 281.52
8637 Svsco 04/30/12 638.37 36.96 675.33
8638 Publix 04/30/12 156.98 156.98
8639 Sam's Club 04/05/12 184.43 74.79 259.22
8640 Spices of India 04/16/12 63.22 63.22
8641 Asian Market 04/16/12 94.17 94.17
8642 Moutrel Produce 04/18/201 9.00 9.00
8643 Wal-Mart 04/17/12 46.77 93.63 140.40
8644 Sam's Club 04/17/12 259.76 195.56 455.32
8645 Sam's Club 04/24/12 299.07 65.18 364.25
8646 International Gourmet 04/19/12 36.47 36.47
8647 Sam's Ciub 04/19/12 88.28 88.28
8648 International Gourmet 04/30/12 110.92 110.92
8650 Sam's Club 04/25/12 83.07 23.06 106.13

0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

APRIL TOTAL 000 3,003.02 0.00 0.00 644.49 0.00 3,647.51



MAY

MANSION
CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8649 SAM'S CLUB 05/01/12 280.16 135.09 415258651 BI-LO 05/01112 83.25 83.258652 SAM'S CLUB 05/01/12 127.97 13.86 141.838653 SYSCO 05/14/12 104.83 536.97 641.808654 MONTREL PRODUCE 05/05/12 9.50 9.508655 WAL-MART 05/11/12 15.68 15.688656 SAM'S CLUB 05/11/12 144.76 17.10 161.868657 SAM'S CLUB 05/14/12 227.91 227.918658 SAM'S CLUB 05/15/12 62.25 57.42 119.678659 SAM'S CLUB OS/22/12 90.64 6.93 97.578660 US FOODS 05/14/12 126.79 126.798661 SYSCO OS/22/12 483.63 483.638662 PUBLIX OS/22/12 34102 27.79 368.818663 BI-LO 05/18/12 21.21 21.218664 LOWES HOME IMPROVE OS/23/12 163.69 163.698665 SAM'S CLUB OS/29/12 318.09 105.46 423.558666 WAL-MART OS/29/12 57.13 16.99 74.128667 RIVERO 05/30/12 16.18 16.188669 SYSCO 05/31/12 102.41 102.418670 PUBLIX 05/31/12 139.59 139.59

I I I I I '==='===1===1 I ~~~I
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00MAY TOTAL 000 2,650.59 0.00 0.00 1,183.71 0.00 3,834.30



. . .. JUNE

MANSION

8532558692.791252782469.390.0067,674.933960.65

CHECK# DESCRIPTION DATE MISC FOOD ENTRTNMT CLEANING SUPPLIES DECO/FLWR TOTAL
8668 BI.LO 06/01112 30.60 11.76 4236
8671 The. Butcher Shop 06/08/12 93.00 93.00
8672 Sam's Club 06/04/12 186.89 45.73 232.62
8673 Sam's Club 06/11/12 260.83 . 87.59 348.42
8974 Wal.Mart 06/11/12 42.36 42.36
8675 Sysco 06/08/12 144.32 144.32
8676 US Foods 06/13/12 684.71 119.19 803.90
8677 Publix 06/13/12 196.62 196.62
8678 CVS 06/14/12 25.33 25.33
8679 Sam's Club 06/19/12 69.38 159.83 229.21
8680 Wal.Mart 06/19/12 13.42 13.42
8681 Sam's Club 06/25/12 286.06 31.24 317.30
8682 US Foods 06/29/12 199.25 199.25
8683 Sam's Club 06/21/12 119.44 119.44
8684 Publix 06/25/12 325.92 23.99 349.91
8685 Carolina Cafe 06/28/12 67.25 67.25
8686 Svsco 06/29/12 530.69 62.28 592.97

0.00
0.00
0.00
000.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JUNE TOTAL 0.00 3,106.42 0.00 0.00 711.26 0.00 3,817.68

n nn
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